X-Sight 3D DIC comes with cameras, lenses,
lighting, grid and calibrating grid
Measuring
System
Features
•  Universal solution for all engineering
measurements
•  Ideal for component

The following table presumes a 1-micron resolution and use
of default supplied lenses and is, therefore, illustrative.
Model Designation XS-
DIC3D-M5
XS-
DIC3D-M16
XS-
DIC3D-M24
XS-
DIC3D-M67
Typical Lenses
used
S16 H16 H16 XH16
Working Distance
[mm]
550 725 725 715
Use the Field of View & Working Distance charts at the end
of the datasheet for more specific values.
Sampling Rate
The sampling rate depends on the camera resolution and
throughput of the bus used to transfer the images to the PC.
The frame rate of each system can be increased by
reducing the image size
XS-DIC3D-M5 300 7 800
XS-DIC3D-M16 650 16 800
XS-DIC3D-M24 650 16 800
XS-DIC3D-M67 1 000 26 000
The chart below displays sampling rates for some common
image resolutions. For the Maximal Sampling Rate 1)
column, a 128 px image height is assumed. The Full HD 2)
corresponds to 1920 x 1080 px, and the VGA 3) to 640 x 480